MP7633
1
Rev. 2.00
15 V CMOS
10-Bit Multiplying
 Digital-to-Analog Converter
FEATURES
• Full Four-Quadrant Multiplying DAC

2
Rev. 2.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package
Type
Temperature
Range Part No.
Ceramic Dip MP7633AD
Ceramic Dip MP7633BD
Ceramic Dip MP7633CD
Ceramic Dip MP7633SD*
Ceramic Dip MP7633TD*
Ceramic Dip MP7633UD*
Plastic Dip MP7633JN
–40 to +85°C
–40 to +85°C
–40 to +85°C
–55 to +125°C
–55 to +125°C
–55 to +125°C
Plastic Dip MP7633KN
Plastic Dip MP7633LN
PLCC MP7633JP
PLCC MP7633KP
PLCC MP7633LP
+2
+1
+1/2
+2
+1
+1/2
+2
+1
+1/2
+2
+1
+1/2
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+2
+1
+1/2
+2
+1
+1/2
+2
+1
+1/2
+2
+1
+1/2
SOIC MP7633JS
SOIC MP7633KS
SOIC MP7633LS
+2
+1
+1/2
+0.4